
PNP 

School Code 301230 

Outward No. 

MV7R+9MG, Near Gokuleshwar Temple, Veshvi, Alibag, Maharashtra 402201 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Sr. No. 

Alibag 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Sr. No. 

1 

Holy Child 
CBSE School 

2 

PrincipalL 

O015 /24-25 

Term Fee 
Activity Fee 

Hoty Child CBSÈ `choo 

Admission Fee (only New Student) 
Tuition Fee 

Tuition Fee 
Term Fee 
Activity Fee 

Admission Fee (only New Student) 

Details of Fees 2024-25 

Tuition Fee 
Term Fee 

Class 1 to 10th (CBSE Board) 
Particular 

Activity Fee 

Particular 

Class Jr. KG & Sr. KG. (CBSE Board) 

Admission Fee (only New Student) 

Total 

Particular 

Date: 

Class Nursery (CBSE Board) 

Affiliation Number 1131243 

Total 

Total 

22/04/2024 

Amt 

22000/ 

Amt 

3000/ 

4500/ 
2800/ 
32300/ 

Amt 

3000/ 
21000/ 
3000/ 
1700/ 

28700/ 

3000/ 
12500/ 

2000/ 
1500/ 

19000/ 

Email: principal@pnpholychildschool.in | admin@pnpholychildschool.in | Mobile: +91 8483008122 www.pnpholychildschool.in 
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