

Holy Child **CBSE School**

School Code - 301230

Affiliation Number - 1131243

MV7R+9MG, Near Gokuleshwar Temple, Veshvi, Alibag, Maharashtra 402201

Outward No. 0015/24-25

Date: 22/04/2024

Details of Fees 2024-25

Class 1st to 10th (CBSE Board)

Sr. No.	7	
1	Particular Admission Fee (only New Student)	Amt
2	Tuition Fee	3000/-
3	Term Fee	22000/-
4	Activity Fee	4500/-
		2800/-
	Total	32300/-

Class Jr. KG & Sr. KG. (CBSE Board)

Sr. No.	Portion I.	
1	Particular Admission Foo (only No. 2)	Amt
2	Admission Fee (only New Student)	3000/-
2	Tuition Fee	242221
3	Term Fee	21000/-
4	Activity Fee	3000/-
		1700/-
,	Total	28700/-

Class Nursery (CBSE Board)

Sr. No.	Particular	
1		Amt
2	Admission Fee (only New Student) Tuition Fee	3000/-
3	Term Fee	12500/-
4	Activity Fee	2000/-
110		1500/-
nai	Total	19000/

Holy Child CBSE School

Email: principal@pnpholychildschool.in | admin@pnpholychildschool.in | Mobile: +91 8483008122 | www.pnpholychildschool.in

